SPECIFICATION DATA
62-3004-02
T104 Controls/V110 Valve Bodies
THERMOSTATIC RADIATOR VALVES
Thermostatic Radiator Valves provide individual control of
radiators, convectors or baseboard heating units. They can
be used to control a single unit, room or zone. Energy
savings are realized because the valve automatically shuts

T104 CONTROLS/V110 VALVE BODIES
3 62-3004—02
ORDERING INFORMATION DIMENSIONS
Thermostatic Controls
Model # Description
T104A1040 Direct mount, internal sensor
T10481038 Remote mount, 6’8” capillary
T10481046 Remote mount, 16’ capillary
T104C1036 Remote mount, double capillaries
T104F1512 Direct mount, remote sensor
T104V1422 Direct mount, vandal resistant
Valve Bodies - straight
Model # Size Tailpiece
V110D1000 1/2”
Threaded
V110D1008 3/4”
V110D1016 1”
V110D1024 1-1/4”
V110D5001 1/2”
SweatV110D5009 3/4”
V110D5017 1”
Valve Bodies - angle
Model # Size Tailpiece
V110E1004 1/2”
Threaded
V110E1012 3/4”
V110E1020 1”
V110E1028 1-1/4”
V110E5005 1/2”
Sweat
V110E5013 3/4”
Valve Bodies - horizontal angle
Model # Size Tailpiece
V110F1002 1/2”
Threaded
V110F1010 3/4”
V110F1018 1”
V110F1026 1-1/4”
V110F5003 1/2”
Sweat
V110F5011 3/4”
V110D
Size A Cmax
1/2” 3-3/4 4-3/4
3/4” 4-1/8 4-3/4